
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 

25 

7 

11 

222 

28 

94 

52 

37 

28 

22 

9 

27 

82 

21 

25 

22 

64 

86 

63 

16 

279 

32 

153 

70 

82 

5 

2 

2 

00 

2 

78 

55 

816 

15 

4 

63 

Class 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

CRUCOLO CUP 600 

666 CARBON 1000 

NO RACE 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

666 CARBON 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

Name 

EGGER Markus 

DE SIMONE Vanni 

VEGH Janos 

SADRIC Luka 

LUCCA Marco 

GUIDUCCI Axel 

SCIARRILLO Diego 

BELE Benjamin 

KADIRIC Almir 

ZANELLATI Luca 

SAMMASSIMO Lorenzo 

MICHIELIN Riccardo 

FURLANETTO Stefano 

DE PRETTO Luca 

WALTER Daniel 

PASQUINI Riccardo 

BECAGLI Duccio 

MICHALLIK Martin 

BORSATTO Andrea 

ZANLORENZI Moreno 

REUTER Tim 

GELES Cattelan 

BARBIERI Luca 

BELLINI Roberto 

FEFE #82 

PIOVESAN Luca 

HVASTIJA Andrej 

DI NOTO Rosario 

CAPPELLARI Manuel 

DE BOVI Thomas 

PORI Nejc 

POZZOBON Giacomo 

GENINATTI 

KACIJAN Alen 

GIACOMETTI Cristian 

TARTAGLIA Giancarlo 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati 1299 

Yamaha R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V2 

MV Agusta F3 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Triumph Daytona 765 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Aprilia Tuono 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Ducati 1299 

Best Tm 

1:31.992 

1:32.556 

1:32.566 

1:32.608 

1:33.201 

1:33.295 

1:33.698 

1:34.149 

1:34.169 

1:34.217 

1:34.503 

1:34.527 

1:34.748 

1:34.946 

1:35.592 

1:35.650 

1:35.822 

1:36.027 

1:36.143 

1:36.265 

1:36.284 

1:36.323 

1:36.428 

1:36.444 

1:36.447 

1:36.820 

1:37.008 

1:37.014 

1:37.096 

1:37.549 

1:37.850 

1:37.906 

1:37.930 

1:37.963 

1:37.994 

1:38.043 

Diff 

0.564 

0.574 

0.616 

1.209 

1.303 

1.706 

2.157 

2.177 

2.225 

2.511 

2.535 

2.756 

2.954 

3.600 

3.658 

3.830 

4.035 

4.151 

4.273 

4.292 

4.331 

4.436 

4.452 

4.455 

4.828 

5.016 

5.022 

5.104 

5.557 

5.858 

5.914 

5.938 

5.971 

6.002 

6.051 

2nd Best 

1:32.089 

1:32.574 

1:33.137 

1:32.651 

1:33.344 

1:34.083 

1:33.734 

1:34.557 

1:34.266 

1:34.683 

1:35.069 

1:34.530 

1:34.925 

1:35.368 

1:35.639 

1:35.920 

1:36.218 

1:36.860 

1:37.289 

1:36.991 

1:36.895 

1:36.398 

1:36.616 

1:36.561 

1:38.497 

1:36.856 

1:37.148 

1:37.117 

1:37.142 

1:37.554 

1:37.940 

1:38.785 

1:38.638 

1:39.043 

1:38.249 

1:38.295 
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Pos 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

No. 

5 

24 

66 

88 

502 

21 

6 

61 

48 

917 

5 

111 

44 

911 

472 

94 

5 

400 

8 

29 

48 

94 

61 

19 

3 

710 

72 

108 

93 

88 

9 

83 

138 

12 

34 

23 

Class 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 600 

MP RACING 600 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

666 CARBON 1000 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 600 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

666 CARBON 600 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

Name 

CAVALLIN Stefano 

GHELFI Giuseppe 

PETRUŠA Nejc 

KALIN Kerin 

DEAVI Stefano 

FUSIDATI Enrico 

CAZORZI Alex 

REBESCHIN Giovanni 

JAKOVLJEVIC Josip 

EMANUELI Roberto 

MARANGONI Nicola 

PAVLIC Bostjan 

YUCE Cem-Louis 

LULIC Filip 

MADDALENA Enrico 

CHIAPATTI Filippo 

MORO Martin 

SULIGOJ Jan 

KADUNC Marko 

LIKAR Rok 

LUKEZIC Bostjan 

NOVAK Simon 

VENTURIN Nicola 

ROPRET Miran 

BALANT Tim 

CUTRY Sauerio 

CASTELLI Cesare 

DANI #108 

KOZELJ Andrej 

OSTERMANN Jorg 

VENE Aleks 

FERRARI Giuliano 

WERNER Siegmund 

SGARDELLO Rudy 

SCREM Peter 

LEKHOTSKI Danijel 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

Aprilia RSV4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati 1299 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

MV Agusta 675 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Aprilia RSV4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

BMW HP4  

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Best Tm 

1:38.120 

1:38.133 

1:38.173 

1:38.510 

1:38.560 

1:38.597 

1:38.789 

1:38.947 

1:39.004 

1:39.022 

1:39.124 

1:39.306 

1:39.392 

1:39.536 

1:39.572 

1:39.594 

1:39.788 

1:39.927 

1:40.048 

1:40.356 

1:40.593 

1:40.849 

1:41.002 

1:41.234 

1:41.301 

1:41.305 

1:41.527 

1:41.542 

1:41.838 

1:41.895 

1:42.070 

1:42.294 

1:42.342 

1:42.399 

1:42.423 

1:42.535 

Diff 

6.128 

6.141 

6.181 

6.518 

6.568 

6.605 

6.797 

6.955 

7.012 

7.030 

7.132 

7.314 

7.400 

7.544 

7.580 

7.602 

7.796 

7.935 

8.056 

8.364 

8.601 

8.857 

9.010 

9.242 

9.309 

9.313 

9.535 

9.550 

9.846 

9.903 

10.078 

10.302 

10.350 

10.407 

10.431 

10.543 

2nd Best 

1:39.702 

1:38.272 

1:38.648 

1:39.088 

1:39.929 

1:38.640 

1:39.221 

1:39.517 

1:39.567 

1:39.699 

1:39.258 

1:40.354 

1:39.935 

1:39.770 

1:39.848 

1:39.665 

1:40.479 

1:40.246 

1:40.772 

1:42.187 

1:40.822 

1:41.346 

1:42.489 

1:41.846 

1:41.707 

1:41.391 

1:41.561 

1:41.657 

1:42.398 

1:41.965 

1:42.876 

1:43.302 

1:42.573 

1:43.035 

1:42.631 

1:44.546 
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Pos 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

108 

No. 

717 

44 

20 

31 

95 

46 

3 

555 

9 

25 

99 

733 

25 

77 

19 

70 

72 

16 

0 

49 

77 

33 

14 

55 

3 

88 

96 

27 

12 

58 

35 

94 

707 

65 

43 

00 

Class 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

Name 

PALUDI Simone 

MONTI Paolo 

GIOVANNINI Marco 

MARINONI Guido 

VINCENZI Pier Paolo 

PAUNOVIC Marko 

BOARON Nicolo' 

CONTI Roberto 

PETROCITTOV Vincenzo 

WITZ Alexander 

CALLIARI Noemi 

PAISSAN Raffaele 

SAVERIANO Federico 

CRAMER Andreas 

TURINA Ivan 

AGGIO Alex 

HORVAT Edward 

CALLEGARIS Franko 

SUPEK Dario 

CACIC Ivan 

FODREK Roko 

SINTONI Enrico 

CAMPAGNOLO Anna 

HVASTIJA Marko 

BEBERNARDI Marko 

ZUPANCIC Gorazd 

VOLK Nejc 

MAAR Joel 

ALAGNA Vito Federico 

MAAR Jan 

STANKOVIC Zoran 

MÄRZ Jonas 

URRLI Marco 

AGGIO Daniele 

MILIC Patrick 

CAMPAGNOLO Gabriele 

Motorcycle 

Aprilia Tuono V4 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Honda CBR 600RR 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V2 

Ducati 959 Panigale 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

Honda RS125 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia Tuono 660 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Best Tm 

1:42.551 

1:42.569 

1:42.736 

1:42.803 

1:42.863 

1:42.894 

1:43.257 

1:43.415 

1:43.541 

1:43.667 

1:43.693 

1:43.790 

1:43.834 

1:43.910 

1:43.930 

1:44.174 

1:44.911 

1:45.116 

1:45.135 

1:45.302 

1:45.331 

1:45.443 

1:46.286 

1:46.408 

1:46.695 

1:47.379 

1:47.615 

1:47.621 

1:47.664 

1:48.338 

1:48.482 

1:49.185 

1:49.211 

1:49.401 

1:49.679 

1:49.830 

Diff 

10.559 

10.577 

10.744 

10.811 

10.871 

10.902 

11.265 

11.423 

11.549 

11.675 

11.701 

11.798 

11.842 

11.918 

11.938 

12.182 

12.919 

13.124 

13.143 

13.310 

13.339 

13.451 

14.294 

14.416 

14.703 

15.387 

15.623 

15.629 

15.672 

16.346 

16.490 

17.193 

17.219 

17.409 

17.687 

17.838 

2nd Best 

1:43.286 

1:42.748 

1:42.814 

1:43.154 

1:44.871 

1:44.235 

1:43.628 

1:43.949 

1:43.691 

1:44.034 

1:44.697 

1:44.433 

1:44.315 

1:44.008 

1:44.470 

1:45.475 

1:46.123 

1:45.639 

1:46.621 

1:51.478 

1:45.841 

1:45.988 

1:46.451 

1:46.648 

1:47.021 

1:47.612 

1:48.670 

1:48.953 

1:48.346 

1:49.564 

1:48.833 

1:50.697 

1:49.777 

1:51.319 

1:51.220 

1:50.115 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

109 

110 

111 

112 

113 

114 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

121 

122 

123 

124 

125 

126 

No. 

77 

7 

25 

95 

56 

88 

82 

820 

977 

734 

22 

186 

179 

716 

96 

204 

212 

213 

Class 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 1000 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

NO RACE 

FASITEC CUP 600 

NO RACE 

MP RACING 1000 

MP RACING 1000 

Name 

LUKANCIC NOVAK Mario 

ZAKRAJSEK Robert 

BAUER Alen 

KARMOUH Soufiane 

FIETZE Dieter 

SINTLER Tilen 

COHILJ-BENIGAR Rudolf 

MATIJASEVIC Nikola 

VODOPIVEC Stane 

SACCO Marco 

DEL NEGRO Federico 

BORDIGNON Alberto 

VUKSAN Petar 

MONTINARO Davide 

DUMBOVIC Zdeslav 

FUCHS Richard 

KLINGLER Michael 

RINKET Hendrikus 

Motorcycle 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Triumph Daytona 675 

KTM SD 1290 R 

KTM 790 Duke 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R1 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Yamaha R1 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

KTM 1290 Duke 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Yamaha R1 

Best Tm 

1:49.876 

1:50.016 

1:50.234 

1:50.698 

1:51.613 

1:52.298 

1:52.388 

1:53.101 

1:53.713 

1:56.951 

1:57.079 

1:57.415 

1:59.728 

2:00.362 

Diff 

17.884 

18.024 

18.242 

18.706 

19.621 

20.306 

20.396 

21.109 

21.721 

24.959 

25.087 

25.423 

27.736 

28.370 

2nd Best 

1:50.544 

1:50.294 

1:54.291 

1:53.092 

1:51.663 

1:52.673 

1:54.672 

1:54.470 

1:54.112 

1:58.844 

1:57.310 

1:59.615 

2:00.819 

2:00.370 

Sorted on best lap time
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